WATER BILLS APPROVED TO PAY 3-9-21

ABS BUSINESS SYSTEMS
ALABAMA 811

ALABAMA POWER CO

AFLAC

ASHLAND WATER WORKS AND SEWER
B & RTRACTOR

BADGER METER

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD
CASELLE

CITY AUTO PARTS

CITY OF LINEVILLE

CLAY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
CLAY COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
EAST CENTRAL GAS
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE ANALYSTS
FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE

HILL PETROLEUM

HOMETOWN FLOWERS

L & E DISTRIBUTORS

LEAF

LIBERTY NATIONAL INS

LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY
LINEVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

MD LIVE

MUNICIPAL WORKERS COMPENSATION
PICKETTE’S

PIGGLY WIGGLY

REGIONS BANK

SERVICE PRINTING

SOUTHERN DATA

SOUTHERN LINC

TPX COMMUNICATIONS

UNITED STATE POSTAL SERVICE
VALENT GROUP

$36.66
$420.00
$4796.00
$544.52
$16.63
$899.00
$1088.47
$4340.47
$432.50
$141.17
$1718.33
$69.00
$14237.85
$94.38
$582.00
$50.00
$426.62
$50.00
$33.50
$136.44
$52.84
$79.08
$1291.46
$25.00
$3779.00
$113.39
$9.49
$8075.63
$26.95
$51.50
$152.25
$748.46
$245.00
$375.00



