WATER BILLS APPROVED TO PAY 3-9-21

ABS BUSINESS SYSTEMS	\$36.66
ALABAMA 811	\$420.00
ALABAMA POWER CO	\$4796.00
AFLAC	\$544.52
ASHLAND WATER WORKS AND SEWER	\$16.63
B & R TRACTOR	\$899.00
BADGER METER	\$1088.47
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD	\$4340.47
CASELLE	\$432.50
CITY AUTO PARTS	\$141.17
CITY OF LINEVILLE	\$1718.33
CLAY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	\$69.00
CLAY COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY	\$14237.85
EAST CENTRAL GAS	\$94.38
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE ANALYSTS	\$582.00
FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE	\$50.00
HILL PETROLEUM	\$426.62
HOMETOWN FLOWERS	\$50.00
L & E DISTRIBUTORS	\$33.50
LEAF	\$136.44
LIBERTY NATIONAL INS	\$52.84
LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY	\$79.08
LINEVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT	\$1291.46
MD LIVE	\$25.00
MUNICIPAL WORKERS COMPENSATION	\$3779.00
PICKETTE'S	\$113.39
PIGGLY WIGGLY	\$9.49
REGIONS BANK	\$8075.63
SERVICE PRINTING	\$26.95
SOUTHERN DATA	\$51.50
SOUTHERN LINC	\$152.25
TPX COMMUNICATIONS	\$748.46
UNITED STATE POSTAL SERVICE	\$245.00
VALENT GROUP	\$375.00